

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7778-7779/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2010 in
CRLA No.862/2002,CRLA No.268/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N. KASILINGAM & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Balraj D., Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to file complete
address of the Civil Court/Trial Court and spare copies of SLP for
effecting service on unserved Respondent Nos. 2 & 3.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|
|